Velka cena Prostéjova 2016 - 22.10.2016 Prostéjov

trenér:

ANDREJCO Michal

CECHOVA Nikola

DOCKALOVA Hana

HAJEK Jan

HRUBY Ondfej

KOZICKOVA Lucie

KOZICKOVA Veronika

LOEBE Veronika

MACAK Stanislav

MACAKOVA Adéla

MADROVA Véra

NEDOMOVA Barbora

NEKOKSA Michal
NEKOKSOVA Julie

OPAVSKA Bara

Matyasek, Kovatik, Kousal

2005

2004

2004

2004

2006

2004

2006

2005

2004

2006

2005

2002

2005

2005

2006

100 Z
2007
100 M
100 Z
100 VZ
100 PZ
2007
100 Z
200 P
100 vz
100 PZ
100 P
2007
100 Z
100 Vz
100 P
50 M

100 PZ
100 P
50Z

100 Z
100 vz
100 PZ
200 Z
100 Z
100 vz
50 M

50Z

100 Z
100 vz
200 Vz
100 M
100 VZ
200 vz
50 P

100 PZ
50 VZ
100 P
100 Z
100 vz
200 VzZ
2007
200 P
100 VZ
100 PZ
100 P
100 M
100 PZ
100 P
200 P
100 P
100 PZ

1:39,93
3:32,90
2:03,331
1:21,58
1:15,37
1:24,76
DISK
1:28,66
3:11,24
1:22,25
1:27,25
1:30,56
3:12,64
1:38,95
1:23,50
1:50,62
149,28
DISK
1:44,56
40,16
1:25,86
1:14,82
1:27,80
3:03,06
1:35,25
1:23,30
49,09
44,73
1:32,39
1:21,87
2:56,14
1:45,15
1:16,18
2:51,22
47,56
1:32,60
:36,55
1:39,65
1:29,05
1:17,17
2:55,20
3:21,43
2:54,28
1:13,46
1:17,86
1:22,27
1:25,94
1:40,85
1:49,32
3:39,11
1:39,77
1:50,47
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PINOSOVA Kristyna

PYTLIK Frantisek

RYDL Adam

REHORKOVA Lucie

SNIDALOVA Alice

SPACIL Ondfrej

UCEN Vit

VLK Karel

VORBERGEROVA Katefina

2005

2006

2006

2003

2003

2003

2002

2005

2005

50 VZ
507

100 VZ
100 PZ
100 P
50 P

100 VZ
50 vz
50 Z

50 P

100 VZ
50 vz
100 P
100 Z
100 Vz
100 PZ
100 M
200 P
100 VzZ
100 PZ
100 P
100 vz
100 Vz
100 PZ
100 P
200 M

100 VZ
100 P

41,52
147,01
1:16,14
1:25,67
1:30,40
48,38
1:27,24
40,20
47,72
149,39
1:28,87
:38,84
1:49,53
1:17,18
1:05,98
1:17,26
1:20,36
2:55,57
1:11,87
1:16,14
1:21,42
1:12,20
1:08,63
1:1:15,85
1:24,52
3:48,61
1:38,19
1:35,05
1:44,39
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